HTI Hi Tech Industries

ABOUT US

We are immensely pleased to introduce ourselves as one of the leading manufacturer of
precision turned components and special fasteners. We are having well equipped in house
facilities for precision machining, grinding, thread rolling, and all sorts of secondary
operations.

We established separate quality control department along with standard room and testing
facilities are well equipped. The instrumentation is most modern and up to date.

We believe in customer satisfaction with quality products.

Nature of Business

Manufacturing Precision Turned Components From Dia 2mm to 120mm & Length Up to
600mm As per customer’s Drawing. Heat Treatment Parameters & Plating Properties As

Per Customer, Requirements.



HTI Hi Tech Industries

SPECIALTY

Highly Precision Components as we are manufacturing Control shafts ( Engine Components) for M/S
Pricol Ltd” components of Oil pump Body both for Hero Motocorp Ltd. & Bajaj Motors Ltd: PRV Assy
Components for M/S Liftwell Equipments * Product of Hydraulic Lift for M/S Eicher Tractors Ltd.
“Hydraulic Machinery Components Adopter’s, Valve Hinge Pin etc for M/S International Tractors Ltd.

Our principle to offer the best possible service to achieve our customer’s complete satisfaction. Our

product stands out for performance, quality and cost effectiveness.
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Major Products

> Gear Shifter Rods (Transmission Components) »>Flange bolt,
»Control Shaft’s,Spindle,Shafts > Inserts,
»Pivot Pin »Bushes,
»Studs, »Check nuts.
»Piston’s Spacer, »Connectors,

> Bolt, >valves,

> Pin, »Forks Retainer,
»Forks, »Adopter,
»Adjusters, > Collars,
>Plugs, »Steering Nuts,

»Bush Driven face.

All types of precision turned components as per requirement of customers in Stainless Steel, Alloy

and Non-Alloy Steel, Brass, Aluminum.
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QUALITY ASSURANCE

We are an ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company. Further we are committed to International Quality
Standards.

Details of Surface Treatments

O M/S S.K. Enterprises, IDC Hisar Road Rohtak.
O M/S Harjai Sons, IDC Hisar Road, Rohtak.
Q J.D.M Industries (Hard Chrome Plating)

Details of Heat Treatment

QM/S S.R. Heat Treaters,I.D.C., Rohtak.
QM/S Shree Mhadeva Heat Treaters, Hissar Road , Rohtak.

Physical & Chemical Testing

aM/S OMAX Auto Ltd. Manesar.
QM/S Sun Beam Industries, Gurgaon.
QM/S Krishna Metallurgical Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. (Gurgaon).



HTI

Plant and Machinery Details

Sr.No

Type of M/C
Facility Description

CNC's —Turning Center
Single Spindle Automates
Single Spindle Automates

Single Spindle Automates

Centre-less Grinding Mach.

Thread Rolling Machine

Capstan Lathe Machine
Milling Machine

Drilling Machine
Drilling Machine A/T
Tapping A/T
Magnaflux Machine

Make & Model

ACE/ LMW

A-25(PMT)
A-42 AL,
A-60 PMT
BS/HMT
PRAGA

Noble
HMT/R.S

SKP
Machless

SKP
Magnatech

Machine

Specification

25mm
42mm
60mm

2",6"

2"
25/42mm
1 No,02No
12MM
12mm

3/4"
600mm

Hi Tech Industries

No. of M/C

22 Nos
15 Nos..
2Nos.
4Nos
6 Nos.
2 Nos
2 Nos.
10 Nos.
23 Nos.
02 Nos.

04Nos.
O1Nos.
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Plant and Machinery Details

13

14

15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Type of M/C
Facility Description

Belt Grinding Machine

Cylindrical Grinding
Machine

Surface Grinding

Vibro finishing M/C
SPM
D.G. set

Band saw Machine
Pneumatic Press
Hydraulics Press
Trimming Machine
Induction Hardening
Honing Machine

Mig Welding machine

Make & Model

Sim’sons
B. Sons

GAMT

VIJIMECH
Kirloskar
Mahindra

Delapena
Panasonic

Machine
Specification

82.5 KVA
160 KVA
300 mm x 800 mm
5 Ton
150 Ton
1"X300mm

CD0.5mm ~7.00mm,Lx600mm

1.143 mm to 79.0 mm
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No. of M/C

2Nos

2 Nos.

1 Nos.

1 Nos
3 Nos
1 Nos.
1 Nos.
1Nos.
2 Nos.
1Nos.
1Nos.
1Nos.
4Nos.
2Nos.

Addition of new machinery is in our expansion plan to meet up customer’s requirements
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Facilities Available For Hot Forging & Matel Gathering
(in sister concern)

Sr.No No. of M/c Name of Machine Capacity
1, 1 No. NUT FORMER (11B6S) 11A/C
2. 1 No. NUT FORMER (14B6S) 14A/C
3. 1 No NUT FORMER (14B7S) 14A/C
4. 1 No. NUT FORMER (19B7S) 19A/C
5. 1 No. TAPPING A/T 3a"

6. 1 No TAPPING A/T 1"

7. 1 No D.G Set 85 KVA
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Facilities Available For Hot Forging & Metal Gathering
(in sister concern)

Sr.No No. of M/c Name of Machine Capacity
1. 1 No. METAL GATHERING 50KVA
2. 1 No. METAL GATHERING 25 KVA
3. 1 No SCREW PRESS 250 TON
4, 1 No. SCREW PRESS 150 TON
5. 1 No. FULL FURNANCE
6. 1 No SIDE FURNANCE

/. 1 No D.G Set 62.5 KVA
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Other Facilities are also available as under
(in sister concern)

Sr.No No. of M/c Name of Machine Capacity
01 1 No Multi Station Bolt Maker CAP 5/8"
02 1 No Multi Station Bolt Maker CAP 1/2"
03 1 No One Die Two Block Cold

Loading Machine CAP 1/2"
04 1 No One Die Two Block Cold

Loading Machine CAP 1/4"
05 2 No Trimming Machine ...
06 1 No Lathe Machine ..
07 1 No D.G. Set 82.5 KVA

08 2No CNC
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OUR INFRASTRUCTURE
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OUR INFRASTRUCTURE
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OUR INFRASTRUCTURE
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TURNED COMPONENTS
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TURNED COMPONENTS




Hi Tech Industries

TURNED COMPONENTS
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TURNED COMPONENTS
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COLD FORGING COMPONENTS
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Our Strength

Instrument Make
Profile Projector with DRO Meera Metzer
Hardness Tester Saroj
Vickers Hardness Tester FIE
c 7, Surface Roughness Tester Mitutoyo
.9 q) Inverted Metallurgical Microscope Truemet
ofd '; Air Gauge Unit Baker
8 o == Slip Gauge Set Baker
'G Surface Plate Luthra
% (o] Double Disc Polishing Machine Truemet
c L. Dial Indicator Mitutoyo
— Dial Bore Gauge Mitutoyo
Bench Center Luthra
Height Gauge Mitutoyo
Nickel Chrome Thickness Tester Elektro Physik
Zinc Plating Thickness Tester Elektro Physik
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Our Strength

Hi Tech Industries

Inspection

Ities

Facil

Instrument Make

Digital V.C

Insize/Mitutoyo

Digital Micrometers

Mitutoyo

Micrometers

Insize/Mitutoyo

Dial Callipers

Mitutoyo

Vernier Callipers

Mitutoyo

Disc Micrometer

Insize/Mitutoyo

Blade Micrometer

Insize/Mitutoyo

V-Anvil Micrometer

Mitutoyo

V-Blocks Magnetic Vee Block
Thread Ring Gauges Baker
Thread Plug Gauges Baker
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OUR ESTEEMED CUSTOMERS
e are approved Source of OEM supplier I.T.L,HERO (Pricol Ltd) AND HONDA (Roki Minda Co.Pvt.Ltd)

/S Roki Minda Co.Pvt. Ltd. (Bawal, Chennai & Gujarat)

»M/S Minda Kyoraku Ltd. (Bawal )

»>ZF Rane Automotive India Pvt. Ltd (Plant-4 UTK Pantnagar)

» M/S Pricol Ltd. ( Plant -1,5,7,9)

»M/S Pricol Engineering Industries Pvt. Ltd. (Rudarpur & Coimbatore,)
»M/S Varroc Polymers Pvt. Ltd (Gujarat & Pune)

»>M/S Badve Engineering Ltd. Unit-XII ,2H, 7G (Pantnagar, Gujarat & Halol)
»>M/S International Tractors Ltd, Hoshiarpur

»M/S SONALIKA INDUSTRIES, HOSHIARPUR

»M/S MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD (FARAM MACHINERY EQUIPMENTS)
»M/S Mungi Engineers Pvt Ltd. (ZAHEERABAD)

»>M/S Liftwell Equipments Pvt.Ltd.

(Single source of Hydraulics PRV assy. (Lift) for Eicher Tractor Ltd)

»>M/S Adico Escorts Agri Equipments Pvt. Ltd. (Rajkot)

»>M/s Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd (Rajkot)
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COMMITMENT

We look forward to a long term business association with other
Manufacturers for our domestic unit who can help us to supply automobile

components for the domestic and international market.

Contact Us

96,IDC HISSAR ROAD
ROHTAK -124001(HARYANA)

E-mail:-hitechprecom@agmail.com

info@hitechprecom.com
Voice:+919812004340



mailto:hitechprecom@gmail.com
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DATE OF INCORPORATION

1995,Under the Leadership of Narender Singh

Contact Person
Mr. Narender Singh (Prop.)
Mob:-9812004340

Mr. Akash Sanewal (Mkt. Head)
Mob:-9729086482

Mr. Ravinder (QMS/M.R)
Mob:-9466676949

Mr. Ramesh Kumar Jangra (Prod. & Development )
Mob:-9991005294

Mr. Rajesh Kaushik (Q.A. Head)
Mob:-9813747507
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